
WELLNESS

Yacuwasi, Quechua for ‘house of water,’ our intimate spa 
wrapped in artful stained glass and local stone offers 

holistic relaxation between invigorating adventures around 
the Sacred Valley and excursions to Machu Picchu. 

Native healing meets modern pampering as internationally trained therapists deliver 
rejuvenating massage, facial and hydrotherapy treatments incorporating organic, 

locally grown Andean plants and herbs.



SPA 
TREATMENTS

 YACU WASI SPA

In three private, 
candlelit treatment 
rooms, Yacu Wasi 
spa offers a wide 
range of treatments 
complemented by 
aromatherapy and 
essential oils, and 
includes the use 
of the herbal sauna 
and steam room. 

SCHEDULE: 
From 12:00 to 9:00 pm. 
We recommend booking your 
services with anticipation in 
order to ensure availability at 
the time that suits you.

TREATMENTS

55 Minutes Massages

Exfoliations

90 Minutes Massages

Body Wraps

Facial Treatments 55 minutes

Manicure 45 minutes

Pedicure 60 minutes

SOL Y LUNA 
(Renewing and calming, particulary helpful at these high altitudes) 
55 minutes

ANDEAN EXPERIENCE 
(Hydrotherapy with salts and essential oil of your choice. 
Includes 15 minutes dry or wet sauna, a 55 minutes massage, 
a 30 minute jacuzzi and a glass of wine)

SOL Y LUNA 
(massage + facial)

YOGA
Private sessions 50 Minutes, 2 people minimum

SACRED VALLEY 
(facial + reflexology)

$ 110

$ 174

$ 162

$ 243

$ 110

$ 69

$ 105

$ 133

$ 208

$ 197

$ 81

$ 197

Fundo Huincho Lt. A-5
Urubamba, Cusco - Perú

info@hotelsolyluna.com
www.hotelsolyluna.com

T (51_84)60_8930


