

VALLE SAGRADC - PERÚ -

## WELLNESS

Yacuwasi, Quechua for 'house of water,' our intimate spa wrapped in artful stained glass and local stone offers holistic relaxation between invigorating adventures around the Sacred Valley and excursions to Machu Picchu.

> Native healing meets modern pampering as internationally trained therapists deliver rejuvenating massage, facial and hydrotherapy treatments incorporating organic, locally grown Andean plants and herbs.



## SPA TREATMENTS

In three private, candlelit treatment rooms, Yacu Wasi spa offers a wide range of treatments complemented by aromatherapy and essential oils, and includes the use of the herbal sauna and steam room.

SCHEDULE:

From 12:00 to 9:00 pm. We recommend booking your services with anticipation in order to ensure availability at the time that suits you.

## YACU WASI SPA

## TREATMENTS

	55 Minutes Massages	\$ 110
	90 Minutes Massages	\$ 162
	Facial Treatments 55 minutes	\$ 110
	SOL Y LUNA	\$ 133
	Exfoliations	\$ 174
	Body Wraps	\$ 243
	Manicure 45 minutes	\$ 69
	Pedicure 60 minutes	\$ 105
	SOL Y LUNA	\$ 197
	SACRED VALLEY (facial + reflexology)	\$ 197
	ANDEAN EXPERIENCE (Hydrotherapy with salts and essential oil of your choice. Includes 15 minutes dry or wet sauna, a 55 minutes massage, a 30 minute jacuzzi and a glass of wine)	\$ 208
	YOGA	\$ 81



RELAIS & CHATEAUX

VIRTUOSO. Traveller Made

Fundo Huincho Lt. A-5 Urubamba, Cusco - Perú T (51\_84)60\_8930

info@hotelsolyluna.com www.hotelsolyluna.com